2012 OHSAA Central District Gymnastic Results - Floor Exercise

Place AA Total Name
1 35.900 Erin Maynard
2 35.500 Bridgette Boyle
T3 35.425 Colleen McHugh
T3 35.425 Erica Rodriguez
5 35.350 Nicole Fusco
6 35.225 Leah Carloni
7 35.100 Jenny Seibert
8 34.900 Mary Kate Keethler
9 34.675 Emily Jones
10 34.625 Kate Miltko
11 34.600 Jackie Hayes
T12 34.575 Anna Glover
T12 34.575 Hannah Ruddle
14 34.550 Miranda Gaitten
T15 34.525 Angela Huges
T15 34.525 Savannah Amato
17 34.475 Tatiana Diaz-Packard
18 34.350 Ally Duckworth
T19 34.125 Claire Edwards
T19 34.125 Mikayle Mattox
21 33.950 Katie Vance
22 33.875 Kayla Rice
23 33.850 Anna Pitts
24 33.650 Sam Vincent
25 33.475 Erin Knickerbocker
26 33.325 Amelia Holt
27 33.150 Lorin Wise
28 33.100 Selena Fushimi-Karns
29 33.075 Natalie Mathews
30 33.050 Laura Hay
31 33.000 Haley Carley
32 32.875 Lexi Spence
33 32.850 Molly Nathaniel
34 32.825 Kaitlyn Nicholson
35 32.800 Jordain Redman
T36 32.750 Paige Portale

Team

Grove City
Olentangy
Olentangy

Worthington Kilbourne

Dublin Coffman
Thomas Worthington
Grove City

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington

St. Francis DeSales
Olentangy Liberty
Thomas Worthington
Dublin Jerome

Grove City

Grove City

Buckeye Valley
Thomas Worthington
Hilliard Bradley

Dublin Coffman
Central Crossing

St. Francis DeSales
Worthington Kilbourne
Dublin Coffman

St. Francis DeSales
Worthington Kilbourne
Centerburg

Tri-Valley
Worthington Kilbourne
Big Walnut

St. Francis DeSales
Dublin Coffman
Olentangy

Olentangy Orange
Bishop Rosecrans
Tri-Valley

St. Francis DeSales

Top 9 Advance to State Tournament

i
9.375
9.200
9.450
9.175
9.050
9.250
8.825
9.125
8.775
8.900
7.850
8.150
8.550
9.125
9.100
8.550
9.200
8.050
9.050
7.925
8.125
8.075
8.200
8.500
8.275
8.225
8.625
8.800
8.075
8.225
7.900
8.025
8.050
8.200
8.350
8.025

UB
9.350
8.500
8.600
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.400
8.550
8.625
8.375
8.650
8.350
8.525
8.350
8.375
8.650
8.250
8.550
8.850
8.375
8.275
8.150
8.150
8.450
7.800
8.300
8.000
7.700
7.800
7.425
8.250
7.800
7.175
8.000
8.025
7.700

BB
8.500
8.750
8.350
8.600
8.750
8.775
8.925
8.475
8.650
8.450
9.300
9.150
8.800
8.075
8.300
8.250
8.150
8.950
7.675
8.825
8.375
8.700
8.500
8.225
8.575
8.375
8.175
7.575
9.000
8.650
8.725
8.500
8.700
8.375
8.075
8.325

EX
8.675
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.900
8.600
8.950
8.750
8.625
8.900
8.800
8.925
8.700
9.000
8.750
9.075
8.875
8.800
8.550
9.000
9.175
8.950
9.000
8.475
8.825
8.425
8.350
9.025
8.200
8.750
8.125
8.550
8.925
8.250
8.350
8.700



2012 OHSAA Central District Gymnastic Results - Floor Exercise

Place AA Total Name
T36 32.750 Anna Tantari
38 32.675 Gabrielle Ciminello
39 32.625 Kristin Yannacey
40 32.400 Haylie Galloway
41 32.325 Alex Kern
T42 32.250 Janel Kuebler
T42 32.250 Bailey Burkholder
44 32.225 MakKenna Bashore
45 32.175 Stephanie Keller
46 32.075 Vicki Horton
47 31.925 Kaitlyn Willette
48 31.900 Jordan Schrock
T49 31.725 Katy Clark
T49 31.725 Sadie Brass
T51 31.625 Taryn Annis
T51 31.625 Danielle Chickerella
T53 31.450 Marisa Mangini
T53 31.450 Emily Johnson
55 31.350 Alena Southwick
56 31.200 Emma Bauer
57 31.125 Sonya Zaguzina
58 31.050 Claire Viosard
59 30.975 Victoria Lawyer
T60 30.750 Olivia Bradds
T60 30.750 Somer Aleshire
62 30.600 Bobbie Matthews
63 30.250 Carrie Snider
64 29.875 Krystina Stacy
65 29.625 Sierra Ridenour
66 29.600 Allison Rife
T67 29.525 Katie Huffman
T67 29.525 Amanda VanDyke
69 29.475 Kaitlyn Fierro
70 29.150 Fontyne Pagan
T71 29.100 Kali Pace
T71 29.100 Hope Stocker

Team

Olentangy

St. Francis DeSales
Hayes

Buckeye Valley
Hayes

Hilliard Darby
Dublin Jerome
Olentangy
Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Bradley
Dublin Jerome
Dublin Jerome
Southeastern Local
Mt Vernon
Tri-Valley
Olentangy Orange
Dublin Jerome
Buckeye Valley
Olentangy Liberty
Big Walnut

Hilliard Davidson
Olentangy Liberty
Big Walnut
Greenview

Upper Arlington
Highland

Hilliard Darby

Big Walnut

Hilliard Darby
Miami Trace
Hilliard Davidson
Miami Trace
Thomas Worthington
Franklin Heights
Big Walnut

Grove City

Top 9 Advance to State Tournament

i
8.125
8.250
8.100
8.125
8.000
8.125
7.700
8.225
8.700
8.150
7.975
7.775
7.950
7.675
9.175
8.125
7.775
7.900
7.975
8.175
7.975
7.875
8.025
8.150
7.900
8.150
7.750
7.500
8.175
7.200
7.625
7.625
7.200
7.750
7.925
7.825

UB
8.200
7.800
7.675
7.900
8.250
7.050
8.200
7.250
7.700
7.700
7.900
7.500
7.900
7.600
6.325
6.750
7.325
8.475
6.850
6.750
7.150
7.625
6.600
6.150
7.000
6.250
6.250
5.950
6.250
7.050
6.450
6.700
6.350
6.050
6.650
7.025

BB
8.300
7.800
8.175
7.775
7.525
8.500
7.875
8.150
7.525
7.450
8.525
8.200
7.375
8.075
7.850
8.350
7.850
7.225
8.150
7.900
7.925
7.425
8.025
7.975
7.775
7.425
7.800
7.750
7.100
7.950
7.275
7.450
7.725
8.100
7.325
6.350

EX
8.125
8.825
8.675
8.600
8.550
8.575
8.475
8.600
8.250
8.775
7.525
8.425
8.500
8.375
8.275
8.400
8.500
7.850
8.375
8.375
8.075
8.125
8.325
8.475
8.075
8.775
8.450
8.675
8.100
7.400
8.175
7.750
8.200
7.250
7.200
7.900
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Place AA Total Name

73 28.950 Kelly Schutte

74 28.725 Molly Garringer
75 28.575 Caitlin Johnson
76 28.525 Khyle Benson
77 28.450 Shae Testa

78 28.375 Monica Montgomery
T79 28.100 Dianna Petty
T79 28.100 Casey Beam

81 28.025 Katrina Evanoff
T82 27.950 Amy Craig

82 27.950 Toni Plumb

84 27.900 Sierra Schmitt
85 27.675 Heather Albrecht
86 26.825 Priya Mehra

87 26.475 Macy Hale

88 26.150 Brenna Nutini

89 26.075 Sam Taylor

90 25.700 Kimmy Luebbe
T91 25.600 Brianne Rooney
T91 25.600 Ellie Joris

93 25.475 Jessalyn Rife

94 24.850 Monica Xu

95 24.675 Aimee Emrisko
96 24.175 Priyanka Pandey
97 23.925 Tiara Harris

98 23.650 Carina Guzman
99 20.475 Taylor Wegman

Team
Olentangy Orange
Miami Trace
Hilliard Davidson
Central Crossing
Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Hilliard Davidson
Upper Arlington
Central Crossing
Sheridan
Central Crossing
Upper Arlington
Central Crossing
Hilliard Darby
Big Walnut
Westland
Washington
Washington
Dublin Scioto

Mt Vernon
Washington
Dublin Scioto

Mt Vernon
Dublin Scioto
Washington
Dublin Scioto
Westland

Top 9 Advance to State Tournament

i
7.850
7.500
7.300
7.825
7.725
7.675
7.700
7.675
7.825
7.600
7.200
7.550
7.425
7.175
7.750
7.250
7.150
7.300
7.300
7.050
7.425
7.350
7.125
7.425
7.100
6.950
5.975

UB
7.250
6.150
6.000
6.550
6.700
6.700
5.650
6.400
6.050
6.700
5.800
6.400
6.400
6.100
6.750
5.400
5.725
5.250
6.450
6.100
5.200
6.250
5.200
6.150
5.175
5.600
3.850

BB
6.850
7.725
6.925
6.550
7.225
6.400
6.950
7.625
6.500
7.250
7.450
6.450
6.500
7.000
7.775
6.600
6.500
6.200
4.850
6.000
6.150
4.650
5.450
5.250
5.200
5.650
5.000

EX
7.000
7.350
8.350
7.600
6.800
7.600
7.800
6.400
7.650
6.400
7.500
7.500
7.350
6.550
4.200
6.900
6.700
6.950
7.000
6.450
6.700
6.600
6.900
5.350
6.450
5.450
5.650



